

MATERIALE

I.D.: 100936073

Data publicarii	30.07.24	Coduri CPV	44330000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 578,15 RON - 578,15 RON

Descriere: ELECTROZI 2,5 B 1 25,21 25,21 SARMA NEAGRA KG 2,3 9,2435 21,26 SPIRAL LEMN 8 B 1 10,08 10,08 NEGRESE 5,5 BUC 100 0,084 8,4 NEGRESE 70 B 100 0,1261 12,61 GEAM M.S. B 1 4,2 4,2 DISC 230 DIAM. B 2 92,435 184,87 GARNITURA 3" B 8 2,1013 16,81 NIPLU RED 11/2-11/4 B 1 18,49 18,49 PVC 250 1M B 1 58,82 58,82 DOP PPR 25 B 2 0,84 1,68 COT PEXAL B 2 10,085 20,17 TABLA 0.35 B 5 37,816 189,08 AUTOFORANT B 77 0,084 6,47
